Organigramma
-1 TUTTI
- Comune di Villamarzana
Area Amministrativo contabile
Area demografid e sociale
Area Tecnica
Polizia Locale

Totali dal 01/12/2024 al 31/12/2024

Dipendenti

= N N W o

Teorico
148
148
60
28
40
20

Presenze
123
123
55
23
30
15

Assenze
27
27
5
7
10
5

Pre. %
83,11
83,11
91,67
82,14
75,00
75,00

Ass. %
16,89
16,89

8,33
17,86
25,00
25,00

Quota PT

= N N W oo



Organigramma
-1 TUTTI
- Comune di Villamarzana
Area Amministrativo contabile
Area demografid e sociale
Area Tecnica
Polizia Locale

Totali dal 01/11/2024 al 30/11/2024

Dipendenti

= N N W o

Teorico
148
148
60
28
40
20

Presenze
128
128
45
27
38
18

Assenze
23
23
15

N

Pre. %
86,49
86,49
75,00
96,43
95,00
90,00

Ass. %
13,51
13,51
25,00

3,57
5,00
10,00

Quota PT

= N N W oo



Organigramma
-1 TUTTI
- Comune di Villamarzana
Area Amministrativo contabile
Area demografid e sociale
Area Tecnica
Polizia Locale

Totali dal 01/10/2024 al 31/10/2024

Dipendenti

= N N W o

Teorico
171
171
69
33
46
23

Presenze
149
149
51
33
43
22

Assenze
26
26
19

3
3
1

Pre. %
87,13
87,13
73,91

100,00
93,48
95,65

Ass. %
12,87
12,87
26,09

6,52
4,35

Quota PT

= N N W oo



